
東北ジュニア推薦者リスト

推薦順位 種目 TPIN JPIN 氏名 所属団体

1 4695 M181600 佐竹 悠 山形南高

2 429 M155681 池田 陽貴 致道館高

3 1262 M155647 伊藤 啓太 日大山形高

4 850 M172936 設楽 晴太 日大山形高

5 2553 M155970 和田 恵輔 日大山形高

6 263 M156074 田村 珠透 日大山形高

7 3249 M156421 多田 修造 日大山形高

8 2104 M156100 加藤 悠樹 日大山形高

1 387 F79526 大内 葵 日大山形高

2 388 F172859 大内 茜 日大山形高

3 203 F156063 三浦 羽月 寒河江ＴＣ

4 6237 F202708 齋藤 ひなた 日大山形高

5 1291 F172860 小笠原 愛菜 日大山形高

6 9898 F208457 石川 澪 日大山形高

7 1271 F156000 今田 寛花 山形東高

8 4392 F208458 本田 夏凛 日大山形高

1 11216 M217225 山本 礼 ＢＴＡ

2 6886 M199798 氏家 諒 ＢＴＡ

3 596 M155643 大沼 希瑠 惺山高

4 4409 M186962 重藤 実晴 日大山形高

5 1333 M156005 齋藤 浩志 Antelope

6 7925 M202702 浅野 秀虎 Antelope

7 5293 M208464 五十嵐 柚葉 酒田ジュニアＴＣ

8 2074 M155715 須藤 大地 山形東高

1 6399 F199803 高梨 果琳 ＢＴＡ

2 6978 F199802 阿部 ひまり ＩＴＳベルズ

3 1875 F156089 大河内 奈海 ＮＴＡＪ

4 5274 F202703 桃井 夏帆 近江ＴＣ

5 10869 F217223 冨坂 美月 ＩＴＳベルズ

6 8507 F212830 設楽 侑里 TJC

7 7933 F212829 秋葉 悠希 近江ＴＣ

8 3096 F155663 駒沢 茉那 寒河江高

U18男子S

U18女子S

U16男子S

U16女子S
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1 1292 M155637 小笠原 慶人 ＢＴＡ

2 6402 M199800 黒沼 修悟 ＴＪＣ

3 7421 M199801 那須 清成 ＢＴＡ

4 6969 M204843 後藤 孝希 Antelope

5 9804 M214651 浅野 陽斗 ＩＴＳベルズ

6 7446 M219870 相原 優翔 ＩＴＳベルズ

7 9546 M214652 岡崎 煌矢 ＩＴＳベルズ

8 9564 M212828 安達 斗聖 ＩＴＳベルズ

1 1545 F155650 奥山 し渚 ＩＴＳベルズ

2 9304 F208259 星　 柚夢 ＩＴＳベルズ

3 6423 F199804 佐藤 希乃花 Antelope

4 4623 F199806 秋保 日南 ＴＪＣ

5 8085 F202705 白井 珂那 米沢ＹＹ

6 1725 F156008 工藤 日向 中山ローンＴＣ

7 10351 F214653 伊藤 帆奏 ルネサンス山形

8 9026 F223007 長谷部 里埜 Antelope

9 7015 F208256 齋藤 詩栞 Antelope

1 7018 M204844 大内 陽翔 Antelope

2 8567 M214650 阿部 蒼和 ＩＴＳベルズ

3 10371 M217221 秦 歩夢 BTAテニス

4 8319 M212826 瀧本 駿介 ＯＴＣ

5 9900 M214649 武田 悠斗 Antelope

6 9820 M212825 斎藤 海 ＩＴＳベルズ

7 11040 M216941 氏家 慧 BTA

8 7012 M212827 小野寺 統也 ＩＴＳベルズ

1 8320 F216943 瀧本 彩乃 ＯＴＣ

2 11038 F217224 中嶋 彩七 ＩＴＳベルズ

3 9930 F217220 佐東 栞奈 中山ローンTC

4 9325 F216944 彌富 心遥 プラスワン

5 11305 F224824 小松 萌々禾 Antelope

6 12587 F224825 佐藤 優芽花 Antelope 

7 12161 F223178 齋藤 津希 TJC

8 11265 F217226 安達 璃杏 近江ＴＣ

U12男子S

U12女子S

U14男子S

U14女子S
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1262 M155647 伊藤 啓太 日大山形高

850 M172936 設楽 晴太 日大山形高

2553 M155970 和田 恵輔 日大山形高

263 M156074 田村 珠透 日大山形高

4695 M181600 佐竹 悠 山形南高

429 M155681 池田 陽貴 致道館高

2104 M156100 加藤 悠樹 日大山形高

3249 M156421 多田 修造 日大山形高

387 F79526 大内 葵 日大山形高

388 F172859 大内 茜 日大山形高

1291 F172860 小笠原 愛菜 日大山形高

6237 F202708 齋藤 ひなた 日大山形高

9898 F208457 石川 澪 日大山形高

4392 F208458 本田 夏凛 日大山形高

1 11216 M217225 山本 礼 ＢＴＡ

596 M155643 大沼 希瑠 惺山高

2 4409 M186962 重藤 実晴 日大山形高

6886 M199798 氏家 諒 ＢＴＡ

3 1333 M156005 齋藤 浩志 Antelope

7925 M202702 浅野 秀虎 Antelope

4 6784 M202700 武田 大和 山形東高

2074 M155715 須藤 大地 山形東高

1 6399 F199803 高梨 果琳 ＢＴＡ

6978 F199802 阿部 ひまり ＩＴＳベルズ

2 5274 F202703 桃井 夏帆 近江ＴＣ

1875 F156089 大河内 奈海 ＮＴＡＪ

3 7933 F212829 秋葉 悠希 近江ＴＣ

1277 F156002 佐竹 真佳 寒河江高

4 3096 F155663 駒沢 茉那 寒河江高

10869 F217223 冨坂 美月 ＩＴＳベルズ
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1 1292 M155637 小笠原 慶人 ＢＴＡ

7421 M199801 那須 清成 ＢＴＡ

2 6969 M204843 後藤 孝希 Antelope

6402 M199800 黒沼 修悟 ＴＪＣ

3 9804 M214651 浅野 陽斗 ＩＴＳベルズ

9546 M214652 岡崎 煌矢 ＩＴＳベルズ

4 9564 M212828 安達 斗聖 ＩＴＳベルズ

7446 M219870 相原 優翔 ＩＴＳベルズ

1 9304 F208259 星　 柚夢 ＩＴＳベルズ

6423 F199804 佐藤 希乃花 Antelope

2 4623 F199806 秋保 日南 ＴＪＣ

9026 F223007 長谷部 里埜 Antelope

3 10351 F214653 伊藤 帆奏 ルネサンス山形

8085 F202705 白井 珂那 米沢ＹＹ

4 1725 F156008 工藤 日向 中山ローンＴＣ

9872 F217218 佐東 茉奈 中山ローンＴＣ

7018 M204844 大内 陽翔 Antelope

9900 M214649 武田 悠斗 Antelope

9820 M212825 斎藤 海 ＩＴＳベルズ

8567 M214650 阿部 蒼和 ＩＴＳベルズ

7012 M212827 小野寺 統也 ＩＴＳベルズ

10702 M217222 大沼 慧瑠 ＩＴＳベルズ

9247 F208466 佐藤 愛織 山形東高

9893 M217219 天野 慶悟 Antelope

8320 F216943 瀧本 彩乃 ＯＴＣ

9930 F217220 佐東 栞奈 中山ローンTC

11305 F224824 小松 萌々禾 Antelope

11286 F223008 工藤 心渚 Antelope

11038 F217224 中嶋 彩七 ＩＴＳベルズ

11334 F223009 岡崎 ほの花 ＩＴＳベルズ

11243 F225105 横山 結希音 近江ＴＣ

11265 F217226 安達 璃杏 近江ＴＣ
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男子シングルス 4391 M703035 二藤部 新 山形東高

男子シングルス 696 M155629 後藤 圭 山形東高

男子シングルス 7646 0 高橋 滉夢 山形南高

男子シングルス 6980 M208455 山川 大翔 山形南高

男子シングルス 9406 M217215 笠原 優晟 惺山高

男子シングルス 6614 M204401 細谷 龍生 惺山高

男子シングルス 9299 0 齋藤 聖真 惺山高

男子シングルス 10589 M223006 我妻 郁弥 金井中

男子シングルス 4550 M199799 鈴木 颯介 ＢＴＡ

男子シングルス 9585 M217217 小澤 良太 庄内町テニス協会

7 8603 M225097 五十嵐 玲央 ＩＴＳベルズ

男子シングルス 9240 M208463 高橋 駿太 山形南高

男子シングルス 5335 0 関野 友湧 酒田東高

男子シングルス 8158 0 ソー 埜亜 ＩＴＳベルズ

男子シングルス 9220 M217213 瀬川 楓翔 山形南高

男子シングルス 9284 M212832 垂石 琉杜 日大山形高

男子シングルス 9426 M217216 浅野 広樹 日大山形高

男子シングルス 9408 M220884 佐久間 陸 日大山形高

女子シングルス 9247 F208466 佐藤 愛織 山形東高

女子シングルス 9417 F208468 鈴木 南穂 日大山形高

女子シングルス 1277 F156002 佐竹 真佳 寒河江高

女子シングルス 9204 F208467 室岡 紗羽 山形東高

女子シングルス 6584 F204398 星川 紗穂 山形東高

男子シングルス 10711 M214655 阿部 颯空 East.Jr.テニスクラブ

男子シングルス 10712 M214656 阿部 朔空 East.Jr.テニスクラブ

男子シングルス 7021 M219867 那須 遥仁 NLTC

男子シングルス 8526 M219869 菊地 泰佑 N L T C

男子シングルス 10640 M219868 宮林 滉生  ITSベルズ

男子シングルス 9864 0 佐藤 航成 アミエJrTC

女子シングルス 10352 F223179 佐藤 舞織 近江テニスクラブ

女子シングルス 4589 F199807 矢萩 梨恋 N L T C

女子シングルス 10369 0 星川 夏穂 近江TC

女子シングルス 10918 F219872 齋藤 小登 TJC

女子シングルス 12423 0 髙橋 海愛 ＢＴＡ

女子シングルス 9395 F214654 石川 楓恋 ＩＴＳベルズ
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女子シングルス 10183 0 羽柴 采里 近江ＴＣ

女子シングルス 12020 0 瀬川 芽愛 近江TC

男子シングルス 11349 M224819 伊藤 丈翔 ルネサンス山形

男子シングルス 10938 M216940 工藤 岳 Antelope

男子シングルス 11295 M223177 城 裕翔 近江ＴＣ

男子シングルス 9893 M217219 天野 慶悟 Antelope

男子シングルス 10702 M217222 大沼 慧瑠 ＩＴＳベルズ

男子シングルス 10659 M224820 杉山 暖 ＢＴＡ

男子シングルス 12718 0 古川 陽良 BTA

女子シングルス 11286 F223008 工藤 心渚 Antelope

女子シングルス 11251 F224826 高橋 咲恵 Antelope

女子シングルス 11334 F223009 岡崎 ほの花 ＩＴＳベルズ

女子シングルス 9851 F219427 黒沼 夢彩 ＴＪＣ

女子シングルス 9856 0 水戸 朱音 アミエJrTC

女子シングルス 11253 F223010 安達 心聖 ＩＴＳベルズ

女子シングルス 9563 F224823 関野 茉子 酒田ジュニアＴＣ

58.5 女子シングルス 11243 0 横山 結希音 近江ＴＣ


